KK-Gewehr Auflage S0m - Senioren I ménnl. (1.41.70)

9 Zschick Marco

2 49 Emde Thomas
3 5 Tischendorf Mike
4 51 Wirth

KK-Gewehr Auflage SOm - Senioren II ménnl. (1.41.72)

015005 SV Wisentatal-Schleiz
015002 SG Neustadt/Orla
015005 SV Wisentatal-Schleiz
Thomas Wolfgang 015008 SV Wurzbach

79
76
82
64

82
81
49

234
232
167

1 18 Wetzel  Ullrich 015010
2 29 Amold  Dieter 015002
3 53 Hahn Klaus 015008
4 13 Sieler Winfried 015002
5 2 Picker  Dieter 015002

Lobensteiner SV
SG Neustadt/Orla
SV Wurzbach
SG Neustadt/Orla
SG Neustadt/Orla

60
67
60
39

71
69
59
66

84
78
58
54

215
214
177
159
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